GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

ABH Class Resulits
2020 Jul 12 09:02 AM
Competition No: 905212

B\Mf@\ﬂww()
HorsennoresheD

Judge: Chris Brown

Class: 200 - Halter Horses Youth 18 & Under / Sunday Entries: 17
Place Entry Horse 1 Owner Rider 1 Code
st 223  Smokin Sacred Son Kelly Probst Julianna Price
2nd 222 Ima Lazy Cowboy Kaitlyn Bloom Kaitlyn Bloom
3rd 487  Heza Smilin Tiger Jacqueline Potwora Jacqueline Potwora
4th 344  Wise Men Talk Peyton Staat Peyton Staat
5th 439  The Sweet Legacy Jeanne Locarnini Emma Wickham
6th 334  Only Dark Chips Rylee Archuleta Rylee Archuleta
7th 29 Specials In The House Tisha Aronsen Allie Aronsen
8th 170  Just Zip Lightly Riding Academy Dal Porto Brooklyn Joaguin
8th 110  Wimpys Little Barmaid Summer Boyce Makenze Boyce
10th 47 RU Ready To Reinvest Jordan A. Van Skike Jordan A. Van Skike
94 Travlyn Shady Sadie Jaclyn Hawks Jaclyn Hawks
109  Sweset Rapture Gianna Pass Gianna Pass
131 Hot Chips A Blaze Emma Adcock Emma Adcock
205 fma Artful Zip Corrina Liebrich Corrina Liebrich
232  Glar Trek Tag Tamara Coulson Lilly Thomas
236  Maximum Intensity Tamara Coulson Kendall Gaspar
259  Huntin That tnvite Olivia Michaud Olivia Michaud




High Points By Class
2020 Jul 12 09:02 AM e

Halter Horses Youth 18 & Under

223 Smokin Sacred Son / Julianna Price 30.00
222 Ima Lazy Cowboy / Kaitlyn Bloom 27.00 o~
344 Wise Men Talk / Peyton Staat 21.00 >
47 RU Ready To Reinvest / Jordan A. Van Skike 14.00 =5
170 Just Zip Lightly / Brooklyn Joaquin 14.00 *;
487 Heza Smilin Tiger / Jacqueline Potwora 12.00
29 Specials In The House / Allie Aronsen 11.00
259 Huntin That Invite / Olivia Michaud 9.00
334 Only Dark Chips / Rylee Archuleta 8.00
439 The Sweet Legacy / Emma Wickham 7.00
110 Wimpys Little Barmaid / Makenze Boyce 7.00
236 Maximum Intensity / Kendall Gaspar 5.00

131 Hot Chips A Blaze / Emma Adcock 0.00




GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

ABH Class Resulis

Judge: Chris Brown

2020 Jul 12 09:19 AM
Competition No: 905212

Class: 201 - Halter Horses: Amateur / Sunday Entries: 15
Place Entry Horse Cwner Rider Code
1st 21 Squires Booty Shake Rauch Jim & Kathy Kathy Rauch
2nd 223  Smokin Sacred Son Kelly Probst Kelly Probst
3rd 14 Man Of Liesure Dan and Jan Mannion Sean Mannion
4ih 436  Miss Musical Charlie Dai Porto Show Horses Alexis Steele
5th 441 First N Line Christine Harrison Christine Harrison
6th 140  Best Tale Yet Valerie L. Nalbantian Valerie L Nalbantian
7th 9868  Radical Recall Lisa Shields Lisa Shields
8th 42 Heza A Winner By Far Dee Hart Jacohy Dee Hart Jacoby
oth 353  Moonlightin Maria Salazar Maria Salazar
10th 83 Lazee Lucy Jean Cooper Jean Cooper
18 Zipply [rresistible Sharon Schiagel Sharon Schlagel
49 Hot Dreamin Cheryl Carter Ronda Apodaca
174  Born Blazing Hot Jorge Garza Jorge Garza
360 Lazy Dayz R Best Carol Atkin Carol Atkin

Don't Be Radical

Susan Moore

Susan Moore




21
223
14
441
968
140
42
161
436
18
353
49
83

High Points By Class

2020 Jul 12 09:19 AM

Halter Horses: Amateur

Squires Booty Shake / Kathy Rauch
Smokin Sacred Son / Kelly Probst

Man Of Liesure / Sean Mannion

First N Line / Christine Harrison
Radical Recall / Lisa Shields

Best Tale Yet / Valerie L Nalbantian
Heza A Winner By Far / Dee Hart Jacoby
Gotta Get Gatsby / Dr. Brianna Vosters
Miss Musical Charlie / Alexis Steele
Zipply Irresistible / Sharon Schlagel
Moonlightin / Maria Salazar

Hot Dreamin / Ronda Apodaca

Lazee Lucy / Jean Cooper

30.00 !
26.00 A
25.00 2
20.00
16.00
10.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
2.00

G




GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

ABH Class Results

Judge: Chris Brown

2020 Jul 12 09:22 AM

Competition No: 905212

Class: 202 - Halter Horses: Open / Sunday Entries: 7
Place Entry Horse v Owner »  Rider Code
1st 21 Squires Booty Shake Rauch Jim & Kathy Kathy Rauch
2nd 223  Smokin Sacred Son Kelly Probst Kelly Probst
3rd 14 Man Of Liesure Dan and Jan Mannion Sean Mannion
4th 988  Radical Recall Lisa Shields Lisa Shields
5th 995  Im Too Cool To Sleep Angie Locascio Angie Locascio
6th 80 KM Suddenly A Sheik Laura Paxson Katie Wagner
46 Cool Movin Man Connie Filipek Connie Filipek




21
223
14
905
968
80
46

High Points By Class
2020 Jul 12 09:22 AM

)
7N
Halter Horses: Open X\/\ @6 2

Squires Booty Shake / Kathy Rauch 30.00 .‘
Smokin Sacred Son / Kelly Probst 26.00 2’
Man Of Liesure / Sean Mannion 25.00 2
Im Too Cool To Sleep / Angie Locascio 20.00 Y
Radical Recalt / Lisa Shields 18.00 >
KM Suddenly A Sheik / Katie \Wagnher 16.00

Cool Movin Man / Connie Filipek 8.00




GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

ABH Class Results
2020 Jul 12 08:45 AM

Competition No: 905212

Judge: Jan Larsen

Class: 13 - Showmanship-Ltd Youth 18 & U / Sunday

Entries: 15

Place Entry Horse 1 Owner Rider Code
1st 119  Countess Of Choclate Danielle Wagner Holly Wagner
2nd 334  Only Dark Chips Rylee Archuleta Rylee Archuleta
3rd 120  The Cookie Machine Christine L. Demetrak Katie Wagner
4th 325  The Biggest and Best Jullanna Price Julianna Price
5th 432  Potential Drama Kaylee Heron Kaylee Heron
Bth 350 Hot Hearts Ablazing Taylor Lauren Deppen Lenncn Jones
_7th 978  Asset Subsidy Whitney P. Kittle Romanoff Tabitha Hansen
8th 259  Huntin That Invite Olivia Michaud Olivia Michaud
9th 383  Check My Guccis Stephanie Russell Katie Russell
10th 262  Sonitas Done Good Holly Driscoll Holly Driscoll
3 Socketts Fancy Doll Sophie Phelps Sophie Pheips
47 RU Ready To Reinvest Jordan A. Van Skike Jordan A, Van Skike
94 Travlyn Shady Sadie Jaclyn Hawks Jaclyn Hawks
275 Hez Drinking Doubles Elizabeth Withelm Elizabeth Wilhelm
392  Only One Way To Be Noticed Rylee Lambert Rylee Lambert




7 978 Asset Subsidy / Tabitha Hansen
Zi 259 Huntin That Invite / Olivia Michaud

High Points By Class
2020 Jul 120845 AM 7 e

T e ;
AT b

Showmanship-Ltd Youth 18 & U

120 The Cookie Machine / Katie Wagner
334 Only Dark Chips / Rylee Archuleta
432 Potential Drama / Kaylee Heron

119 Countess Of Choclate / Holly Wagner

5 393 Check My Guccis / Katie Russell

350 Hot Hearts Ablazing / Lennon Jones
3 Socketts Fancy Doll / Sophie Phelps

325 The Biggest and Best / Julianna Price

275 Hez Drinking Doubles / Elizabeth Withelm 5.00

262 Sonitas Done Good / Holly Driscoll 4.00
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GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

ABH Class Results
2020 Jul 12 09:05 AM

Competition No: 805212

Judge: Jan Larsen

Class: 14 - Showmanship-Youth 13 & U / Sunday Entries: 13
Place Entry Horse 1 Owner Rider Code
1st 355  Suddenly Hot N Silky Carmen & Kelly Ross Carmen Ross
2nd 119  Countess Of Choclate Danielle Wagner Holly Wagner
3rd 490  Zip Along Home Meghan Renfro Meghan Renfro
4th 120  The Cookie Machine Christine L. Demetrak Katie Wagner
5th 196  Hometown Hunter Katie Sikes Elizabeth Wilhelm
6th 53 Certainly A Charlie Olive Holm Olive Holm
7th 393  Check My Guccis Stephanie Russelt Katie Russell
8th 109  Sweet Rapture Gianna Pass Gianna Pass
9th 29 Specials In The House Tisha Aronsen Allie Aronsen
10th 978  Asset Subsidy Whitney P. Kittle Romanoff Tabitha Hansen
82 Invited Cuz Im Sexy Jennifer L, Wheeler Kendall Driscoll
281  What A Woman Wanis Shelah Bolton Cynthia Miller
284  Lynns Golden Gal Cohen Kell Cohen Kell




355
120
490
119
196

53
393

29
109
978
281

82

High Points By Class ,|

2020 Jul 12 09:05 AM

Showmanship-Youth 13 & U

Suddenly Hot N Silky / Carmen Ross
The Cookie Machine / Katie Wagner
Zip Along Home / Meghan Renfro
Countess Of Choclate / Holly Wagner
Hometown Hunter / Elizabeth Wilhelm
Certainly A Charlie / Olive Holm
Check My Guccis / Katie Russell
Specials In The House / Allie Aronsen
Sweet Rapture / Gianna Pass

Asset Subsidy / Tabitha Hansen
What A Woman Wants / Cynthia Miller
Invited Cuz Im Sexy / Kendall Driscoll

29.00
25.00
22.00 0
21.00 “
18.00 =
17.00
12.00
11.00
5.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
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GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

ABH Class Results
2020 Jul 12 09:25 AM

Competition No: 905212

Judge: Jan Larsen

Class: 15 - Showmanship-Youth 14-18 / Sunday Entries: 13
Place Entry Horse y  Owner Rider Code
1st 171 Eli Investing Wisely Jim Stubbs Colbi Jacohs
2nd 491 Good Cuz Im Lazy Jordan Schween Jordan Schween
3rd 487  Heza Smilin Tiger Jacqueline Potwora Jacqueline Potwora
4th 91 Burn Notice Stacie Smith Samantha Cichos
5th 222  Ima Lazy Cowboy Kaitlyn Bloom Kaitlyn Bloom
6th 112  Too Lazy To Hunt Amy M. Holliday Laura Kate Holliday
7th 344  Wise Men Talk Peyton Staat Peyton Staat
B8th 376  Incognito Weedo Kaia Olson Kaia Olson
Oth 328  Lovely Loper Jordyn Kahler Jordyn Kahler
10th 133  Im Good Anyway Samantha J. Shaner Samantha J. Shaner
3 Socketts Fancy Doll Sephie Phelps Sophie Phelps
432  Potential Drama Kaylee Heron Kaylee Heron
467  Cadillac In Black Kyla Jackson Kyla Jackson




171
487
222
491
467

%1
328
376
112
133
344

High Points By Class

2020 Jul 12 09:25 AM

Showmanship-Youth 14-18 % /

Eli Investing Wisely / Colbi Jacobs
Heza Smilin Tiger / Jacqueline Potwora
Ima Lazy Cowboy / Kaitlyn Bloom
Good Cuz Im Lazy / Jordan Schween
Cadillac In Black / Kyla Jackson

Burn Notice / Samantha Cichos

Lovely Loper / Jordyn Kahler

Incognito Weedo / Kaia Olson

Too Lazy To Hunt / Laura Kate Holliday
Im Good Anyway / Samantha J. Shaner
Wise Men Talk / Peyton Staat

e

5

—

23.00[(t
23.00 ¥
22.00 %
19.00 H
18.00 ¥
17.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
7.00
6.00
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41
246
393
242
235
958

49
324
483
106

82

42
196

51

High Points By Class

2020 Jd 12 11:49 AM

Showmanship-Ltd Am 19 & O

All About The Dance / Stephanie Proft
Too Zipped To Glow / Jessi Cardoso
Check My Guccis / Stephanie Russell
Willa Quite Precious / Gisele Paul

Good Lopin Cutie / Mackenzie Leal

Don't Be Radical / Susan Moore

Hot Dreamin / Ronda Apodaca

When Im Good N Ready / Kristina M. Crosby
RR Certain Standout / Anita Clegg

Only Zips Invited / Barbara Lynn Klarich
Invited Cuz Im Sexy / Taya Julien Hayes
Heza A Winner By Far / Dee Hart Jacoby
Hometown Hunter / Jill Renee Galiotto
m Johnny Cash / Ann Bertsch

24.00
22.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
14.00
14.00
11.00
7.00
5.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
0.00




Judge: Chris Brown

GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

ABH Class Results

2020 Jul 12 10:14 AM
Competition No: 905212

Class: 16 - Showmanship-Ltd Am 19 & O/ Sunday Entries: 15
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code
1st 246  Too Zipped To Glow Jessi Cardoso Jessi Cardoso
2nd 383  Check My Guccis Stephanie Russell Stephanie Russell
3rd 41 All About The Dance Stephanie Proft Stephanie Proft
4th 235  Good Lopin Cutie Mackenzie Leal Mackenzie Leal
5th 324  When Im Good N Ready Roxann Crosby Kristina M. Crosby
6th 49 Hot Dreamin Cheryl Carter Ronda Apodaca
7th 242 Willa Quite Precious Gisele Paul Gisele Paul
8th 958  Don't Be Radical Susan Moore Susan Moore
gth 42 Heza A Winner By Far Dee Hart Jacoby Dee Hart Jacoby
10th 82 Invited Cuz Im Sexy Jennifer L. Wheeler Taya Julien Hayes
25 Simply A First Aislinn Reilly Aislinn Reilly
51 I'm Johnny Cash Ann Bertsch Ann Bertsch
106  Only Zips Invited Barbara Lynn Klarich Barbara Lynn Klarich
196  Hometown Hunter Katie Sikes Jill Renee Galiotto
483  RR Certain Standout Anita Clegg Anita Clegg
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GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

ABH Class Results
2020 Jul 12 10:50 AM
Competition No: 905212

Judge: Chris Brown

Class: 17 - Showmanship-Am 19 & O/ Sunday

Entries: 25

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code
1st 417  Nite Life Carolyn Rice Parris Rice
2nd 272  Suddenly Acquited Emily Hudson Emily Hudsen
3rd 161  Gotta Get Gatshy Dr. Brianna Vosters Dr. Brianna Vosters
4th 436 Miss Musical Charlie Dal Porto Show Horses Alexis Steele
5th 981 That Sweet Thing Brita J. Martinez Kimberly Ann Dr Guenther
6th 113 Without Regret Tamara L. Smith Tamara L. Smith
7th 500  Moonlight Becomes Me Samantha Toles Redriguez Sarah Finkel
8th 172 Hes Diesel Only Erin Kingsland Jorge Garza
9th 48 Hocus Boston Flame Sabrina Brown Sabrina Brown
10th 394  To Good To Be Red Lisa Luperini Lisa Luperini
49 Hot Dreamin Cheryl Carter Ronda Apodaca
65 Ultimate Gentleman Julie Keller Jolene Swann
123  The Hotrod League Tina Jacobson Lisa Hamrick
246  Too Zipped To Glow Jessi Cardoso Jessi Cardoso
265 Nice Piece Of Art Christine Fribley Christine Fribley
267  Chic Out My Asset Barb Milne-Carter Barb Milne-Carter
347  Gotta Cowboy Up Kristina Arroyo Kristina Arroyo
353  Moonlightin Maria Salazar Maria Salazar
365  Suddenly Hot N Sitky Carmen & Kelly Ross Kelly Ross
360  Lazy Dayz R Best Carol Atkin Carol Atkin
418  CR Hershey Bar Sharon Conway Taya Julien Hayes
441 First N Line Christine Harrison Christine Harrison
452  Got Deep Pockets Anita AufderMaur Anita AufderMaur
473 Colorado Chrome Lisa Kirschenmann Lisa Kirschenmann
488 This Is Why Im Here Edwards, Jack & Suzanne Emma Edwards




436
417
488
272
981

48
172
161
353
113
355
347
441
500
419
246
304

High Points By Class

2020 Jul 12 11:57 AM

Showmanship-Am 19 & O

Miss Musical Charlie / Alexis Steele
Nite Life / Parris Rice

This Is Why Im Here / Emma Edwards
Suddenly Acquited / Emily Hudson
That Sweet Thing / Kimberly Ann Dr Guenther
Hocus Boston Flame / Sabrina Brown
Hes Diesel Only / Jorge Garza

Gotta Get Gatsby / Dr. Brianna Vosters
Moonlightin / Maria Salazar

Without Regret / Tamara L. Smith
Suddenly Hot N Silky / Kelly Ross
Gotta Cowboy Up / Kristina Arroyo
First N Line / Christine Harrison
Moonlight Becomes Me / Sarah Finkel
CR Hershey Bar / Taya Julien Hayes
Too Zipped To Glow / Jessi Cardoso
To Good To Be Red / Lisa Luperini

25.00
24.00
18.00
15.00
14.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
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GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

ABH Cliass Results

2020 Jul 12 11:18 AM

Judge: Chris Brown  Competition No: 905212

i

Class: 18 - Showmanship-Am Select 45 & O / Sunday Entries: 24
Piace Entry Horse 1 Owner 1 Rider Code
1st 493  Lazy Bonez Ailene Pritchett Ailene Pritchett
2nd 180  lLopin To Fame Terry Ray Terry Ray
drd 140  Best Tale Yet Valerfe L Nalbantian Vaterie L Nalbantian
4th 80 KM Suddenly A Sheik Laura Paxson Laura Paxson
hth 441 First N Line Christine Harrison Christine Harrison
6th 265  Nice Piece Of Art Christine Fribley Christine Fribley
7th 367  Creepin In My Sleep Caraline French-Campbell Caroline French-Campbelt
8th 174  Born Blazing Hot Jorge Garza Jorge Garza
8th 473  Colorado Chrome Lisa Kirschenmann Lisa Kirschenmann
10th 267  Chic Out My Asset Barb Milne-Carter Barb Milne-Caiter
18 Zipply lrresistible Sharon Schlagesl Sharon Schlagel
49 Hot Dreamin Cheryl Carter Ronda Apodaca
83 Lazee Lucy Jean Cooper Jean Cooper
186  Hometown Hunter Katie Stkes Jill Renee Galiotto
242 Willa Quite Precious Gisele Paul Gisele Paul
263 Quietabitlazy Shatley Ronald L Or Debora G Deborah G. Shatley
3564  Blazing Hot Loper Amy L. lara Amy L. Lara
355  Suddenly Hot N Silky Carmen & Kelly Ross Kelly Ross
360  lazy Dayz R Best Carol Atkin Carol Atkin
394  To Good To Be Red Lisa Luperini Lisa Luperini
452  Got Deep Pockets Anita AufderMaur Anita AufderMaur
471 My Options Are Hot Marykay Lightfoot Marykay Lightfoot
483  RR Certain Standout Anita Clegg Anita Clegg
485  Appoint Me Toni Dalluge Toni Dalluge




493
394
180
140
242
367
174
253

80
441
395
473
265
483
452
471
267
360

High Points By Class
2020 Jul 12 11:18 AM

Showmanship-Am Select 45 & O

Lazy Bonez / Ailene Pritchett

To Good To Be Red / Lisa Luperini
Lopin To Fame / Terry Ray

Best Tale Yet / Valerie L Nalbantian
Willa Quite Precious / Gisele Paul
Creepin In My Sleep / Caroline French-Campbell
Born Blazing Hot / Jorge Garza
Quietabitlazy / Deborah G. Shatley

KM Suddenly A Sheik / Laura Paxson
First N Line / Christine Harrison
Suddenly Hot N Silky / Kelly Ross
Colorado Chrome / Lisa Kirschenmann
Nice Piece Of Art/ Christine Fribley
RR Certain Standout / Anita Clegg

Got Deep Pockets / Anita AufderMaur
My Options Are Hot / Marykay Lightfoot
Chic Out My Asset / Barb Milne-Carter
Lazy Dayz R Best / Carol Atkin
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GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

ABH Class Results

Judge: Jan Larsen

2020 Jul 12 09:37 AM
Competition No: 205212

Class: 19 - Showmanship-Youth 10 & U / Sunday Entries: 7
Place Entry Horse 1 Owner Rider Code
1st 110  Wimpys Litlle Barmaid Summer Boyce Makenze Boyce
2nd 170 Just Zip Lightly Riding Academy Dal Porto Brooklyn Joaquin
3rd 434  Intoxicating Zippo Alexis Steele Sophia Medeiros
4th 236  Maximum intensity Tamara Coulson Kendali Gaspar
5th 131 Hot Chips A Blaze Emma Adcock Emma Adcock
6th 247  Whatls Real Paula / Jago Martin Jago Martin
7th 4389  The Sweet Legacy Jeanne Locarnini Emma Wickham




110
170
434
236
131
247
439

High Points By Class

2020 Jul 12 09:54 AM

Showmanship-Youth 10 & U

Wimpys Little Barmaid / Makenze Boyce
Just Zip Lightly / Brooklyn Joaquin
Intoxicating Zippo / Sophia Medeiros
Maximum Intensity / Kendall Gaspar
Hot Chips A Blaze / Emma Adcock
What Is Real / Jago Martin

The Sweet Legacy / Emma Wickham

414

28.00
27.00
26.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
12.00
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GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

ABH Class Resulis
2020 Jul 12 11:30 AM

Judge: Jan Larsen  Competition No: 905212

Class: 20 - Leadline Freestyle-Youth 6 & U/ Sunday Entries: 11
Place Entry Horse 1 Owner | Rider Code
1st 88 Crome Topsail Steven Allen Kynlee Cohimia
2nd 449  Lazys Back In Black Stephanie Kallenberger Adyson Kallenberger
3rd 961 For Instance Katie Fonsen Young Lucy Young
4th 418 VS Sweet N Slow Sharen Conway Jaycee Wheeler
5th 439  The Sweet Legacy Jeanne Locarnini William Wickham
6th 110  Wimpys Liltle Barmaid Sumimer Boyce Delaney Boyce
7th 24 Fizz Kristen Urlaub Lia Urlaub
8th 179  Spooks The Hard Way Patricia Holzman Promiss Larson
oth 23 Buck Jessica Urlaub Jessica Urlaub
10th 176  Hez Good N Good Judy Robinson Tiffani Comini
131 Hot Chips A Blaze Emma Adcock Jackson Rush




High Points By Class O
2 4 \ f’“"%é/j
2020 Jul 12 11:31 AM Iy
P ey ffj/

Leadline Freestyle-Youth 6 & U

449 Lazys Back In Black / Adyson Kallenberger 25.00 /gi
439 The Sweet Legacy / William Wickham 24.00 ‘2H
179 Spooks The Hard Way / Promiss Larson 23.00 2>
110 Wimpys Little Barmaid / Delaney Boyce 19.00 &4
961 For Instance / Lucy Young 18.00 @m
88 Crome Topsail / Kynlee Cohlmia 16.00
176 Hez Good N Good / Tiffani Comini 13.00 |
24 Fizz / Lia Urlaub 12.00 §
418 VS Sweet N Slow / Jaycee Wheeler 11.00, |
131 Hot Chips A Blaze / Jackson Rush - 2.00% /

23 Buck / Jessica Urlaub 2.00




Judge: Jan Larsen

GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

ABH Class Results

2020 Jul 12 12:13 PM
Competition No: 805212

Class: 21 - Horsemanship-l.td Youth 18 & U / Sunday Entries: 21
Place Entry Horse Ouvmer Rider Code

1st 355  Suddenly Hot N Silky Carmen & Kelly Ross Carmen Ross

2nd 376  Incognito Weedo Kaia Olson Kaia Olson

3rd 313  Somethin To Remamber Mia Nunes Mia Nunes

4th 496  Absolutely Protected Madeline Ashley Carter Madeline Ashley Carter

5th 120  The Cookie Machine Christine L. Demetrak Holly Wagner

6th 112  Too Lazy To Hunt Amy M. Holliday Laura Kate Holliday

7th 196  Hometown Hunter Katie Sikes Elizabeth Wilhelm

8th 392  Only One Way To Be Noticed Rylee L.ambert Rylee Lambert

9th 350  Hot Hearis Ablazing Taylor Lauren Deppen Lennon Jones

10th 412  Km Justa Little Bit Stacy Huls Clivia Huls

3 Sockelts Fancy Doll Sophie Phelps Sophie Phelps
19 Ima Secret Sensation Sharon Schlagel Kelsey Roberts
47 RU Ready To Reinvest Jordan A. Van Skike Jordan A. Van Skike
133 im Good Anyway Samantha J, Shaner Samantha J. Shaner
259  Huntin That Invite Olivia Michaud Olivia Michaud
262  Sonitas Done Good Holly Driscoll Holly Driscoll
305  Goldwoed Splash Wendy & Richard Lauchland Etta Lauchland
325  The Biggest and Best Julianna Price Julianna Price
328  Lovely Loper Jordyn Kahier Jordyn Kahler
334  Only Dark Chips Rylee Archuleta Rylee Archuleta
433  Good Bar Bumper Car Kaylee Heron Kaylee Heron




376
355
112
196
120
313
334
133
350
496
305
392
328
412
433

High Points By Class

2020 Jul 12 12:13 PM

Horsemanship-Lid Youth 18 & U

Incognito Weedo / Kaia Olson

Suddenly Hot N Silky / Carmen Ross

Too Lazy To Hunt/ Laura Kate Holliday
Hometown Hunter / Elizabeth Wilhelm

The Cookie Machine / Holly Wagner
Somethin To Remember / Mia Nunes

Only Dark Chips / Rylee Archuleta

Im Good Anyway / Samantha J. Shaner

Hot Hearts Ablazing / Lennon Jones
Absolutely Protected / Madeline Ashley Carter
Goldwood Splash / Etta Lauchland

Only One Way To Be Noticed / Rylee Lambert
Lovely Loper / Jordyn Kahler

Km Justa Little Bit / Olivia Huls

Good Bar Bumper Car / Kaylee Heron

29.00 |
27.00 &
17.00 7%
14.00 “4
10.00
10.00 &
9.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
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GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

ABH Class Results

2020 Jul 12 12:27 PM

Judge: Jan Larsen  Competition No: 905212

i

i

Class: 22 - Horsemanship-Youth 13 & U / Sunday Entries: 9
Place Entry Horse 1 Owner Rider Code
1st 3585  Suddenly Hot N Silky Carmen & Kelly Ross Carmen Ross
2nd 53 Certainly A Charlie Olive Holm QOlive Holm
3rd 29 Specials In The House Tisha Aronsen Allie Aronsen
4th 978  Asset Subsidy Whitney P. Kittle Romanoff Tabitha Hansen
5th 120  The Cookie Machine Christine L. Demetrak Holly Wagner
6th 196  Hometown Hunter Katie Sikes Elizabeth Wilhelm
7th 490 Zip Along Home Meghan Renfro Meghan Renfro
109  Sweet Rapture Gianna Pass Gianna Pass
1000 Dont Skip My Dance Frankie & Amy Etcheverry Ava Efcheverry




355
53
29

196

490

120

978

109

1000

High Points By Class
2020 Jul 12 12:27 PM

Horsemanship-Youth 13 & U «15’{

Suddenly Hot N Silky / Carmen Ross
Certainly A Charlie / Olive Holm
Specials In The House / Allie Aronsen
Hometown Hunter / Elizabeth Withelm
Zip Along Home / Meghan Renfro
The Cookie Machine / Holly Wagner
Asset Subsidy / Tabitha Hansen
Sweet Rapture / Gianna Pass

Dont Skip My Dance / Ava Etcheverry
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GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

ABH Class Results
2020 Jul 12 01:00 PM

Competition No: 805212

Judge: Jan Larsen

Class: 23 - Horsemanship-Youth 4 to 18 / Sunday Entries: 16
Place Enfry Horse Owner Rider Code
1st 171 Eli Investing Wisely Jim Stubbs Colbi Jacobs
2nd 378  Incognito Weedo Kaia Olson Kaia Olson
3rd 222  Ima Lazy Cowboy Kaitlyn Bloom Kaitlyn Bloom
4th 313  Samethin To Remember Mia Nunes Mia Nunes
5th 487  Heza Smilin Tiger Jacqueline Potwora Jacqueline Potwora
6th 91 Burn Notice Stacie Smith Samantha Cichos
7th 428 Cash Included Replogle, Robin & Eric Natasha D. Replogle
8th 133  Im Good Anyway Samantha J. Shaner Samantha J. Shaner
o9th 491 Good Cuz Im Lazy Jordan Schween Jordan Schween
10th 382  Only One Way To Be Noticed Rylee Lambert Rylee l.ambert
3 Socketts Fancy Doll Sophie Phelps Sophie Phelps
112  Too Lazy To Hunt Amy M. Holliday Laura Kate Holliday
305  Goldwoed Splash Wendy & Richard Lauchland Etta Lauchland
328  Lovely Loper Jordyn Kahler Jordyn Kahler
344 Wise Men Talk Peyton Staat Peyton Staat
467  Cadillac In Black Kyla Jackson Kyla Jackson




376
487
171
467
222

91
428
313
491
305
328
112
392
133

High Points

By Class

2020 Jul 12 01:00 PM

Horsemanship-Youth 14 to 18

Incognito Weedo / Kaia Olson

Heza Smilin Tiger / Jacqueline Potwora

Eli Investing Wisely / Colbi Jacobs
Cadillac In Black / Kyla Jackson

Ima Lazy Cowboy / Kaitlyn Bloom
Burn Notice / Samantha Cichos
Cash Included / Natasha D. Replogle
Somethin To Remember / Mia Nunes
Good Cuz Im Lazy / Jordan Schween
Goldwood Splash / Etta Lauchland

Lovely Loper / Jordyn Kahler

Too Lazy To Hunt / Laura Kate Holliday
Only One Way To Be Noticed / Rylee Lambert
Im Good Anyway / Samantha J. Shaner
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Judge: Danielle Burns

GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

ABH Class Results

2020 Jul 12 12:23 PM
Competition No: 905210

Class: 24 - Western Horsemanship-Ltd Am 19 & O/ Friday Entries: 17
Place Entry Horse ] Owner Rider Code
ist 235  Gocod Lopin Cutie Mackenzie |eal Mackenzie Leal
2nd 284  Justsumpthn Abouthim Marisa Hash Marisa Hash
3rd 108  Only Zips Invited Barbara Lynn Klarich Barbara Lynn Klarich
4th 51 I'm Johnny Cash Ann Bertsch Ann Bertsch
5th 351 Reinvest In April Tammy McKay Tammy McKay
6th 178  Jax R Better To Open Janice Whitaker Janice Whitaker
7th 30 Zippin Willy Patsy Calegari Angela L. Lopez
8th 178  HP Heza Dream Chayo Frappied Chayo Frappied
oth 427  HP Remember Me Alan Ritcheson Alan Ritcheson
10th 483  RR Certain Standout Anita Clegg Anita Clegg
t1th 474  Zip Beaus Impress Patsy Gilbert Orlanda Trento
12th 979  Wisely Coded Nancy J. Cline Nangcy J. Cline
324  When Im Good N Ready Roxann Crosby Kristina M. Crosby
393  Check My Guccis Stephanie Russell Stephanie Russell
493  Lazy Bonez Ailene Pritchett Ailene Pritchett
958  Don't Be Radical Susan Moore Susan Moore
994  Invinceble Ashiey Alger Ashley Alger




30
294
994
235

51
979
178
106
351
427
324
393
175
483
474

High Points By Class

2020 Jul 12 12:23 PM

Westernh Horsemanship-Ltd Am 19 & O

Zippin Willy / Angela L. Lopez
Justsumpthn Abouthim / Marisa Hash
[nvinceble / Ashley Alger Ea
Good Lopin Cutie / Mackenzie Leal
I'm Johnny Cash / Ann Bertsch
Wisely Coded / Nancy J. Cline

Jax R Better To Open / Janice Whitaker
Only Zips Invited / Barbara Lynn Klarich
Reinvest In April / Tammy McKay

HP Remember Me / Alan Ritcheson

When Im Good N Ready / Kristina M. Crosby
Check My Guccis / Stephanie Russell

HP Heza Dream / Chayo Frappied

RR Certain Standout / Anita Clegg

Zip Beaus Impress / Orlanda Trento

gg%

Ar oL

22.00 o)
20. ooé 3"
20.00 m Roeserdo
19.00
15.00 5/
14.00
13.00
10.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

6.00

4.00

1.00

0.00
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Judge: Chris Brown

GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

ABH Class Results

2020 Jul 12 12:46 PM
Competition No: 905212

Class: 25 - Western Horsemanship-Am 19 & O/ Sunday Entries: 14
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code
1st 272  Suddenly Acquited Emily Hudson Emily Hudson
2nd 48 Hocus Boston Flame Sabrina Brown Sabrina Brown
3rd 375  Gettin Rich N Famous Alexandra Crawford Alexandra Crawford
4th 113 Without Regret Tamara L.. Smith Tamara L. Smith
5th 353  Moonlightin Maria Salazar Maria Salazar
6th 436 Miss Musical Charlie Dal Porto Show Horses Alexis Steele
7th 500  Moonlight Becomes Me Samantha Toles Rodrigusz Sarah Finkel
161 Goftta Get Gatsbhy Dr. Brianna Vosters Dr. Brianna Vosters
347  Gotta Cowboy Up Kristina Arroyo Kristina Arroyo
381 Excuse My Career Samantha J. Almond Samantha J. Almond
417  Nite Life Carolyn Rice Parris Rice
432  Potential Drama Kaylee Heron Bobhie Piddock
488  This Is Why Im Here Edwards, Jack & Suzanne Emma Edwards
981 That Sweet Thing Brita J. Martinez Kimberty Ann Dr Guenther




272
3563

48
488
375
113
436
500
347
417
981
432
381

High Points By Class

2020 Jul 12 12:46 PM

Western Horsemanship-Am 19 & O

Suddenly Acquited / Emily Hudson
Moonlightin / Maria Salazar

Hocus Boston Flame / Sabrina BrownZ”
This Is Why Im Here / Emma Edwards
Gettin Rich N Famous / Alexandra Crawford
Without Regret / Tamara L. Smith

Miss Musical Charlie / Alexis Steele
Moonlight Becomes Me / Sarah Finkel
Gotta Cowboy Up / Kristina Arroyo

Nite Life / Parris Rice

That Sweet Thing / Kimberly Ann Dr Guenther
Potential Drama / Bobbie Piddock

Excuse My Career / Samantha J. Almond
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GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

ABH Class Results

Judge: Chris Brown

2020 Jul 12 01:03 PM

Competition No: 905212

Class: 26 - Western Horsemanship-Am Select 45 & O/ Sunday Entries: 9
Place Entry Horse } Owner Rider Code

1st 367  Creepin In My Sleep Caroline French-Campbeill Caroline French-Campbell

2nd 253  Quietabiflazy Shatley Ronald L Or Debora G Deborah G. Shatley

3rd 18 Zipply lrresistible Sharon Schiagel Sharon Schiaget

4th 140  Best Tale Yet Valerie L Nalbantian Valerie L Nalbantian

5th 357  Imaginary Dimension Janet Price Janet Price

6th 180 Lopin To Fame Terry Ray Terry Ray

7th 264 Romeo Lori Butler Carol Dal Porto

8th 441 First N Line Christine Harrison Christine Harrison

354  Blazing Hot Loper Amy L. Lara Amy L. Lara




253
140
397

18
367
180
264
441
354

High Points By Class
2020 Jul 12 01:03 PM

Western Horsemanship-Am Select 45 & O

Quietabitlazy / Deborah G. Shatiey

Best Tale Yet / Valerie L Nalbantian ’v’ﬁg
Imaginary Dimension / Janet Price .5~

Zipply lrresistible / Sharon Schlagel

Creepin In My Sleep / Caroline French-Campbell
Lopin To Fame / Terry Ray

Romeo / Lori Butler

First N Line / Christine Harrison

Blazing Hot Loper / Amy L. Lara

A
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GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

ABH Class Results

Judge: Jan Larsen

2020 Jul 12 01:09 PM
Competition No: 905212

Class: 27 - Walk/Jog Equitation-Youth 10 & U / Sunday Entries: 11
Place Entry Horse v Owner Rider Code
1st 170 Just Zip Lightly Riding Academy Dal Porto Brooklyn Joaquin
2nd 434  Intoxicating Zippo Alexis Steele Sophia Medeiros
3rd 236  Maximum Intensity Tamara Coulson Kendall Gaspar
4th 110  Wimpys Little Barmaid Summer Boyce Makenze Boyce
5th 16 The Real Deal 98 Kimberly Groverman Kimberly Groverman
6th 232  Star Trek Tag Tamara Coulson Lilly Thomas
7th 193  Dark Night Rises Marcie M. Hall Allie Duncan
8th 131 Hot Chips A Blaze Emma Adcock Emma Adcock
oth 439  The Sweet Legacy Jeanne Locarnini Emma Wickham
10th 179  Spooks The Hard Way Patricia Holzman Chloe Larson

59

Just A Hint

Emily LaBelle

Emily LaBelle




High Points By Class

2020 Jul 12 01:02 PM ‘
X 7
i

Walk/Jog Equitation-Youth 10 & U

170 Just Zip Lightly / Brooklyn Joaquin 30.00 }
434 Intoxicating Zippo / Sophia Medeiros 25.00 4
110 Wimpys Litile Barmaid / Makenze Boyce 24.00 @
232 Star Trek Tag / Lilly Thomas 20.00 -
16 The Real Deal 98 / Kimberly Groverman 17.00 ¥
236 Maximum Intensity / Kendall Gaspar 15.00
193 Dark Night Rises / Allie Duncan 11.00
179 Spooks The Hard Way / Chloe Larson 9.00
439 The Swest Legacy / Emma Wickham 8.00

131 Hot Chips A Blaze / Emma Adcock 6.00
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